

Title Appeal -89/ 2018 (CIS-89 /2018)

Order No.18
09.12.2022.

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant as well as contesting respondents file hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

Regular P.O is on leave on duty and Addl. District Judge, Fast Track Court, Rampurhat, Birbhum is in charge. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 18-03-2023 for hearing.

A.D.J, Rampurhat in charge
JO CODE -WB00 826