

Title appeal -89/ 2018 (CIS-89 /2018)

CNRWBBB050007982018

Order No.37

18.03.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing

Ld. advocate for the appellant is present by filing hazira and files a petition,praying for time for hearing,on the ground stated therein.

Time allowed.

Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 19-06-2023 for hearing.

S/d

A.D.J, Rampurhat

JO CODE -WB00770